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Varsity Softball (Girls)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Thursday Mar. 12 Lawrence School Lake Center Christian School 4:30PM
S Friday Mar. 20 Chippewa HS Lake Center Christian School 4:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 31 Waterloo High School Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 01 St. Vincent-St. Mary H.S. Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 02 Garfield High School-Akron Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 04 @ Canton McKinley High School Mason Elementary 10:00AM
Saturday Apr. 04 @ Canton McKinley High School Mason Elementary 12:00PM
Monday Apr. 06 * Garfield HS-Garrettsville Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 07 * @ Mogadore High School Lion's Park 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 09 @ Central Christian School Central Christian School 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 11 Springfield HS (Akron) Lake Center Christian School 12:00PM
Monday Apr. 13 * @ Southeast High School Southeast High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 14 * Crestwood HS Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 17 @ Waterloo High School Waterloo High School 5:00PM
Monday Apr. 20 * @ Rootstown High School Rootstown High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 21 * @ Garfield HS-Garrettsville Garfield HS-Garrettsville 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 22 Akron North HS Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 23 Cuyahoga Valley Christian Acad. Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Monday Apr. 27 * Mogadore High School Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 28 * Southeast High School Lake Center Christian School 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 29 Canton Central Catholic HS Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Friday May. 01 Buchtel High School Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Saturday May. 02 @ East Canton High School East Canton High School 12:00PM
Monday May. 04 * @ Crestwood HS Crestwood HS 5:00PM
Tuesday May. 05 * Rootstown High School Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM
Thursday May. 07 Our Lady of Elms H S (Senior

Recognition)
Lake Center Christian School 5:00PM

Friday May. 08 @ Buchtel High School Buchtel High School 5:00PM
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